
Promotion of African Rice Development through strengthening coordination between CARD and CAADP 

for Sub-Sahara African Countries (A) 

       
Schedule（Tentative） 

     
as for July 25, 2014 

Date AM/PM Item Contents Facilitator Venue 

27-Jul Sun 
  

Arrival to Japan 
  

28-Jul Mon 

AM 
 

9:00-11:00 Briefing session JICA/JICE JICA Tsukuba 

AM Lecture 11:00-12:00 Program orientation／Review of the first year CARD Secretariat JICA Tsukuba 

PM Presentation Presentation of Inception Report CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

29-Jul Tue 

AM 
Presentation 

/discussion 
Excellent example introduction Participating nation JICA Tsukuba 

PM Discussion Main problem in the cooperation of the CARD-CAADP CARD Secretariat JICA Tsukuba 

30-Jul Wed 

AM Site visit Around Tsukuba City 
  

PM Lecture Development of the Japanese farm policy（Mechanization） Mr.Tokida (Expert) JICA Tsukuba 

31-Jul Thu 

AM Site visit Around Tsukuba City 
  

PM Lecture Development of the Japanese farm policy（Rural finance） Mr.Itagaki (professor) JICA Tsukuba 

PM 18:30-20:00 
JICA Chubu「DEVELOPMENT OF CORE AGRIICULTURAL RESEARCHERS 

FOR RIICE PROMOTIION IIN SUB-SAHARAN AFRIICA」Social gathering of the 

course  
JICA Tsukuba 

1-Aug Fri 

AM Workshop Making an Action plan CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

PM 
Presentation 

/discussion 

Presentation of Action plan （15 participants from the JICA 

Chubu） 
CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

2-Aug Sat  

 

Departure 
  

 

 

   

       



       
Promotion of African Rice Development through strengthening coordination between CARD and CAADP 

for Sub-Sahara African Countries (B) 

       
Schedule（Tentative） 

     
As of July 25, 2014 

Date AM/PM Item Contents Facilitator Venue 

3-Aug Sun 
  

Arrival to Japan 
  

4-Aug Mon 

AM 
 

9:00-11:00 Briefing session JICA/JICE JICA Tsukuba 

AM Lecture 11:00-12:00 Program orientation／Review of the first year CARD Secretariat JICA Tsukuba 

PM Presentation Presentation of Inception Report CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

5-Aug Tue 

AM 
Presentation 

/discussion 
Excellent example introduction Participating nation JICA Tsukuba 

PM Lecture Development of the Japanese farm policy（Rural finance） Mr.Itagaki (professor) JICA Tsukuba 

6-Aug Wed 

AM Site visit Around Tsukuba City 
  

PM Lecture Development of the Japanese farm policy（Mechanization） Mr.Tokida (Expert) JICA Tsukuba 

7-Aug Thu 

AM Discussion Main problem in the cooperation of the CARD-CAADP CARD Secretariat JICA Tsukuba 

PM Site visit Around Tsukuba City 
  

8-Aug Fri 

AM Workshop Making an Action plan CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

PM 
Presentation 

/discussion 
Presentation of Action plan CARD Secretariat/NTCI JICA Tsukuba 

9-Aug Sat 
 

 

Departure 
  

       
 


